Ergebnisse 21.03.2015

WB 2-2 Minis Madchen 2

Ergebnis Kur
Vorname

1 Sarah
2 Irati

3 Stella
4 Viktoria
5 Lia

6 Nicole
7 Joana
8 Alessia
9 Emilia
10 Jette
11 Sarah
12 Carolina
13 Isabel
14 Nina
15 Sophie

Name

Pesch
Deperrest-Azcarate
Castineira-Maestu
Kyrpichnikov
Ostendorp
Handschuh

Drost

Wawzik

Jakel

Hamer

Bawias

Raabe

Lienemann
Weinhardt
Branitzki

WB 5-2 Figurenlaufer Madchen 2

Ergebnis Kur
Vorname

1 Julia

2 Michelle
3 Amilia
4 Lisa

5 Aaliyah
6 Liia

7 Ysane
8 Tuula

9 Sophie

Name

Romanowski
Marczinski
Theobald
Neuber
Bulut
Tuomie
Thomas
Schwarz
Hubner

Verein

WSV Aschaffenburg

ESC Wedemark Scorpions
ESC Wedemark Scorpions
ESC Wedemark Scorpions
ESC Wedemark Scorpions
ERB Bremen

Bremen 1860

Hamburger SC

Hamburger EV

Hamburger EV

Bremen 1860

Hamburger EV

Hamburger EV

Hamburger EV

REV Bremerhaven

Verein

Hamburger SC

EC Hannover Indians
BSV 92

SC Bremerhaven
REV Bremerhaven
REV Bremerhaven
BSV 92

Hamburger EV

EC Hannover Indians

Verband

Bayern
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Bremen
Bremen
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bremen
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bremen

Verband

Hamburg
Niedersachsen
Berlin

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Berlin
Hamburg
Niedersachsen

CpP

28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

oON MO ®

CP

TPIF

TPIF

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0

8,0

9,0
10,0
11,0
12,0
13,0
14,0
15,0

Pts.
1,0

3,0
4,0

6,0
7,0

9,0



WB 4-1 Freilaufer Madchen 1

Ergebnis Kur
Vorname

1 Nikola

2 Xenia

3 Viola

4 Bryn

5 Nalani

6 Elena

7 Mandy

8 Laura

9 Valentine
10 Kea Philine

WB 12 Hobbylaufer
Vorname

1 Felicia
2 Juliana
3 Anna

4 Jennifer
5 Laura
6 Maja

7 Marlene
8 Lisa

9 Sofia

Name Verein

Guschina BJSS Lativa Daugavpils
Hubrich Hamburger EV
Pagnossin Hamburger EV
Stewart REV Bremerhaven
Dronia ERB Bremen
Hergert REV Bremerhaven
Eweleit REV Bremerhaven
Ledworuski SCC Berlin
Scharpff SCC Berlin
Schauer NSF Berlin

Name Verein

Scherf BSV 92

Kuhnigk EIS Club Wiesbaden
van Hafen REV Bremerhaven
Wetzel NSF Berlin
Hubenthal SC Bremerhaven
Plieth ERB Bremen
Gatermann BSV 92

Koch NSF Berlin
Souza-Ribeiro NSF Berlin

WB 5-1 Figurenlaufer Madchen 1

Ergebnis Kir
Vorname

1 Milana
2 Milana
3 Laura
4 Julia

4 Barbara
6 Sofia

7 LeAnn
8 Brit

9 Emma
10 Adriana
11 Natalie
12 Olivia
13 Yara
14 Aurora

Name Verein

Klavina BJSS Lativa Daugavpils
Mozheiko BJSS Lativa Daugavpils
Bohk SCC Berlin

Degtjarjow REV Bremerhaven
Kudravzev ESC Wedemark Scorpions
Krug ESC Wedemark Scorpions
Schade REV Bremerhaven

Hamer Hamburger EV

Bengs Bremen 1860

Guban BSV 92

Tsytulskaya SCC Berlin

Pelc SCC Berlin

Peschke Weddinger ERC

Majori BSV 92

Verband

Lettland
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Verband

Berlin
Hessen
Bremen
Berlin
Bremen
Bremen
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Verband

Lettland
Lettland

Berlin

Bremen
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Bremen
Hamburg
Bremen

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

CP TPIF

18
16
14
12

[y
ON MO O®O

CP TPIF

CP TPIF

26
24

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
12,0
13,0
14,0



WB 5-3 Figurenlaufer Jungen

Ergebnis Kur
Vorname
1 Erik

2 Daniel
3 Konstantin

Name

Welik
Dribinsky
Petuhkov

WB 8 Kiirklasse 6 Madchen

Ergebnis Kir
Vorname

1 Luica

2 Varia

3 Julienne
4 Aleyna
5 Soraya
6 Elena

7 Taima

Name

Scherf
Loos
Rondo
Brandt

Saifi
Pinaeva
Gattermann

WB 2-1 Minis Madchen 1

Ergebnis Kir
Vorname

1 Alessia

2 Katarina
3 Xenia

4 Henrike
5 Emily

6 Lucienne
7 Lucie

8 Clara Gina
9 Tuana
10 Alia Marie
11 Nikita

Name

Krupin
Petuhkova
Zobel
Notzel
Fast
Bitomsky
Simon

Pilz
Estiken
Otto
Schiborokov

WB 19 Anfénger Paarlauf

Ergebnis Kir
Vorname

1 Rosi Yu

Name

Milan Kazemi

Verein

ERB Bremen
SCC Berlin
Hamburger EV

Verein

BSV 92

EC Hannover Indians
WSV Aschaffenburg
Weddinger ERC

SC Bremerhaven

EC Hannover Indians
Bremen 1860

Verein

ERB Bremen
Hamburger EV
ERB Bremen

SC Bremerhaven
ERB Bremen
Bremen 1860
Hamburger EV
ESV Halle

SC Bremerhaven
ESV Halle

ESV Halle

Verein

Hamburger EV

Verband

Bremen
Berlin
Hamburg

Verband

Berlin
Niedersachsen
Bayern

Berlin

Bremen
Niedersachsen
Bremen

Verband

Bremen
Hamburg
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Hamburg
Sachsen Anhalt
Bremen
Sachsen Anhalt
Sachsen Anhalt

Verband

Hamburg

CP TPIF
4 12
2 6
0 0

CP TPIF
12 36
10 30
8 24
6 16
3 11
3 9
0 0

CP TPIF
20 60
18 50
16 40
12 40
12 40
12 38
8 26
6 16
4 14
2 6
0 0

CP TPIF
0 0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0

Pts.

1,0



WB 15 ISU Silber AK 0

Ergebnis Kur
Vorname
1 Juliana

2 Jessica
3 Paula

Name

Kuhnigk
Schalk
Friemuth

WB 1 Kiiken Madchen

Ergebnis Kir
Vorname

1 Isabel

2 Emilia

3 Taisija

4 Sophie

5 Amira

6 Talia

7 Alexandra
8 Paula Irma
9 Daniels

WB 3 Offene Klasse

Ergebnis Kir
Vorname

1 Alisa

2 Jennifer

3 Emily

4 Michelle Diana

Name

Wunderwald
Arnold
Hirsch

van Dufving
Estiken
Estiken
Hegert
Schuster
Zalels

Name

von Rohden
Timm
Steineke
Tietien

Verein

EIS Club Wiesbaden
REV Bremerhaven
Hamburger SC

Verein

Hamburger EV
Hamburger EV
SC Bremerhaven
Hamburger EV
SC Bremerhaven
SC Bremerhaven
REV Bremerhaven
ESV Halle

Eisclub Luzern

Verein

Bremen 1860
Bremen 1860
ERB Bremen
Bremen 1860

CP TPIF

CP TPIF

Verband

Hessen 4
Bremen 2
Hamburg 0
Verband

Hamburg 16
Hamburg 14
Bremen 12
Hamburg 10
Bremen 8
Bremen 6
Bremen 4
Sachsen-Anhalt 2
Schweiz 0
Verband CP
Bremen 6
Bremen 4
Bremen 2
Bremen 0

48
41
35
30
26
16
14

18

[<2)

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0



WB 6-1 Kirklasse 8 Madchen 1

Ergebnis Kur

Vorname Name

1 Alisa Moiseja

2 Karolina Kosenoka
3 Lucia Theobald
4 Eleni Papani

5 Lisa Welik

6 Rosi Yu

7 Katarina-Sofie Zirzow

8 Dana Bekov

9 Milena Schén
10 Sarah Kudrawski
11 Laura Klein
12 Lisa-Melanie Agocan

WB 6-3 Kiirklasse 8 Jungen

Ergebnis Kir

Vorname Name
1 Alexander Thiessen
2 Milan Kazemi

WB 9 Neulinge Madchen

Ergebnis Kir

Vorname Name
1 Adila de Jesus Ferreira
2 Aliona Pankratova
3 Henrike Schubert

WB 10 Nachwuchsklasse Damen
Ergebnis Kir
Vorname Name

1 Audrey Scharpff

Verein

BJSS Lativa Daugavpils
BJSS Lativa Daugavpils
BSV 92

ERB Bremen

ERB Bremen
Hamburger EV

ESC Wedemark Scorpions
Bremen 1860

ERB Bremen

SCC Berlin

REV Bremerhaven
Hamburger EV

Verein

ERB Bremen
Hamburger EV

Verein
SCC Berlin

DESV
SCC Berlin

Verein

SCC Berlin

Verband

Lettland
Lettland
Berlin
Bremen
Bremen
Hamburg
Niedersachsen
Bremen
Bremen
Berlin
Bremen
Hamburg

Verband

Bremen
Hamburg

Verband
Berlin

Sachsen
Berlin

Verband

Berlin

CP TPIF
22 66
20 60
18 54
16 46
14 42
12 38
10 28

8 26

6 18

4 12

2 4

0 2
CP TPIF

2 6

0 0
CP TPIF

4 12

2 4

0 2
CP TPIF

0 0

Pts.

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
12,0

Pts.

1,0
2,0

Pts.
1,0

2,0
3,0

Pts.

1,0



